Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Slattery - (504023) - Beckenham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.52
1:04.92
1:05.60
1:05.90
1:05.91
1:07.75
1:07.96
1:09.48
1:12.13
1:13.42
1:17.09
1:19.42
1:19.90
1:20.97
1:21.64
1:22.10
1:22.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.60
1:07.75
1:04.52
1:05.90
1:04.92

1:05.91
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Round
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Date

17/10/15
13/09/14
15/10/16
27/09/14
05/10/13
04/01/16
14/09/13
17/03/13
29/09/12
15/09/12
04/11/11
10/07/11
13/11/11
17/09/11
06/11/10
27/02/11
26/06/11

Date

15/10/16
04/01/16
17/10/15
27/09/14
13/09/14
05/10/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Beckenham Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Surrey County Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 100's Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Dartford District Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Beckenham Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Venue

Aldershot
Brighton
Aldershot
Croydon
Croydon
Beckenham
Brighton
Guildford
Croydon
Brighton
Croydon
Haslemere
Barnet
Brighton
Gillingham
Guildford

Dorking

Venue

Aldershot
Beckenham
Aldershot
Croydon
Brighton

Croydon
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Beckenham

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Beckenham

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Beckenham

Beckenham

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

3
4
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1:07.96
1:09.48
1:12.13
1:13.42
1:19.90
1:17.09
1:20.97
1:19.42
1:22.30
1:22.10
1:21.64
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356
318

234
261
225
238
214
216
219

14/09/13
17/03/13
29/09/12
15/09/12
13/11/11
04/11/11
17/09/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
27/02/11
06/11/10

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Surrey County Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Barnet Copthall 100's Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Surrey County Championships

Dartford District Open Meet

Brighton
Guildford
Croydon
Brighton
Barnet
Croydon
Brighton
Haslemere
Dorking
Guildford

Gillingham

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
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