## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Finn Slattery - (504023) - Beckenham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.52	445	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:04.92	437	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:05.60	423	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Beckenham	2
1:05.90	418	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:05.91	417	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:07.75	384	Н	04/01/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:07.96	381	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:09.48	356	Н	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:12.13	318	F	29/09/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:13.42	302	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:17.09	261		04/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:19.42	238	F	10/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
1:19.90	234		13/11/11	Barnet Copthall 100's Meet	Barnet	Croydon Amph	3
1:20.97	225	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:21.64	219		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	4
1:22.10	216	Н	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:22.30	214		26/06/11	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.60	423	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Beckenham	2
1:07.75	384	Н	04/01/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:04.52	445	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:05.90	418	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:04.92	437	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:05.91 Copyright 202	417 4	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.96	381	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:09.48	356	Н	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:12.13	318	F	29/09/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:13.42	302	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:19.90	234		13/11/11	Barnet Copthall 100's Meet	Barnet	Croydon Amph	3
1:17.09	261		04/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:20.97	225	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:19.42	238	F	10/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
1:22.30	214		26/06/11	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
1:22.10	216	Н	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:21.64	219		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS